
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD.                  
EHV PCO&M Zone, AMRAVATI. 

T-03 (2nd call) 
2023-24 

 
RFx No. 7000027247 

Tender No. :     CE/Zone/LE/Battery Repl /Amt/23-24/T-03 (2nd  call)     

                      For works of    : “Replacement of existing Battery Sets & Battery Chargers by new 
Battery Sets & Battery Chargers in various sub-stations under Amravati 
Zone including buyback of replaced Battery Sets and Chargers” 

 
                     Tender Fee             : 5000/- + GST extra (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost : Rs. 3,97,19,456/-  

EMD :   Rs. 3,97,195/- ( Refundable) 
 

 
 

Address:-  

Office of  The Chief Engineer    
EHV Project Cum O&M zone,  
“Prakash Sarita” Adm. Building, 1st floor A wing, 
Power House, 220kV S/Stn. Premises,  
Well Come Point, Morshi Road,  
Amravati. 444603 
PH. (0721) 2669030 (O) 
Email- ceamravati@mahatransco.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Download of Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  30.04.2023, to  

            Date 07.05.2023, 23:59 hrs.  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission  07.05.2023, 

                                         23:59 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  08.05.2023, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid:  Date 08.05.2023, 15:00 hrs, if possible 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

